Walker Pledge Form
NAME:
ADDRESS:
DONATION AMOUNT:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
DONATION AMOUNT:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
DONATION AMOUNT:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
DONATION AMOUNT:
NAME:
ADDRESS:
DONATION AMOUNT:
NAME:

DONATION AMOUNT:





You're Invited to MEDINA CREATIVE Housing's 7th Annual Independence Walk & Celebration



July 3, 2016 6:00 p.m.





Creating Opportunities. Building Hope.

Who We Are

For over 24 years, Medina Creative Housing (MCH) has been providing vital housing and services to residents of Medina County with disabilities through its various programs & affliated organizations. The individuals that we serve are reaching their fullest potential with the help of MCH's broad array of housing & programs.







Every year we walk together to show our united effort to overcome the obstacles that individuals with disabilities face. Obstacles may be accessible housing, recreational & social interaction, life skills training, and gainful & meaningful employment. We at MCH strive to help those that we serve to achieve their dreams of independence.

We are seeking pledges to raise funds to support our Resident Enrichment Program (REP). REP is a free program, which provides educational, social and recreational opportunities for those that we serve. Funding to REP was recently cut, requiring MCH to reduce the number of weekly activities. REP is the social fabric of our MCH community, please consider sponsoring a resident or making a donation to help us support this wonderful program!

We invite you to come walk with us, get your exercise, & raise money for a great cause!

Event Schedule

6:00 pm - 7th Annual Independence Walk (1/2 mile) from MCL I & II to MCL III & IV & Medina Creative Pet Play (Pets are welcomed & encouraged!)

6:30 pm - Enjoy our snack station, pet costume contest & obstacle course, & photographs

 $7:00 \; pm$ - Walk back to MCL I & II

7:30 pm - Eat, socialize & have fun! Music, games, face painting & more

Around 9:00 pm - Fireworks display compliments of the City of Medina, bonfire, & s'mores

For More Information, Go to: www.medinacreativehousing.com

Questions

Beth@medinacreativehousing.com





